Educational and general:
Instruction--

Continuing legal education
General instruction

gal research
Total research
Public service--
Lecture series and conferences
Mineral law institute
Public interest law
Total public service
Academic support--
Library
Information systems center
Total academic support

Student services--

Total

$ 731,947
6,642,847

309,608
684,726
9,210
1,692
23,793
34,695
2,709,372
451,957

3,161,329

Salaries

$ 216,519

4,568,087q1 i 174 53110074 5316 936 114481831762 TP

248,417

521,640

997,282
228,605

1,225,887

Wages

$ 32,342

3,751

23,345
23,345
91,913
19,840

111,753

Related
Benefits

$ 59,633

61,164

128,699

249,382
56,286

305,668

Supplies &
Travel Expenses

$ 10,722 $ 405,755

T)8125-0

- 27
1,424 15,831
- 9,210

- 1,692
149 299
149 11,201
30,747 752,010
8,815 88,028
39,562 840,038

Equipment

6,976

13,381

588,038
50,383

638,421
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Institutional support--
Allocation from LSU and System

Related Supplies &
Total Salaries Wages Benefits Travel Expenses Equipment
491,389 165,548 117,682 40,189 167,970 -




