	Total	Salaries	Wages	Related Benefits	Travel	Supplies & Expenses	Equipment
Educational and general:							
Instruction							
Continuing legal education	\$ 731,947	\$ 216,519	\$ 32,342	\$ 59,633	\$ 10,722	\$ 405,755	\$ 6,976
General instruction	6,642,847	4,568,087q1	i 174 53.110074	5316 936 11448 re	03174 2 T p	T)8125-Qsi3577i6	3∏1 744
gal research	309,608	248,417	-	61,164	-	27	-
Total research	684,726	521,640	3,751	128,699	1,424	15,831	13,381
Public service							
Lecture series and conferences	9,210	-	-	-	-	9,210	-
Mineral law institute	1,692	-	-	-	-	1,692	-
Public interest law	23,793	-	23,345	-	149	299	-
Total public service	34,695	-	23,345	-	149	11,201	-
Academic support							
Library	2,709,372	997,282	91,913	249,382	30,747	752,010	588,038
Information systems center	451,957	228,605	19,840	56,286	8,815	88,028	50,383
Total academic support	3,161,329	1,225,887	111,753	305,668	39,562	840,038	638,421
Student services							

ANALYSIS C-2A

PAUL M. HEBERT LAW CENTER

ANALYSIS OF CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND EXPENDITURES FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2007

ANALYSIS C-2A

	Total	Salaries	Wages	Related Benefits	Travel	Supplies & Expenses	Equipment
Institutional support							
Institutional support Allocation from LSU and System	491,389	165,548	117,682	40,189	-	167,970	-